Sunday, November 19, 2006

Match ALIAS

Final
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Mid Valley Drifter
Lightning Jolt

Ol' #4

Mountain Dew
Pike

Buffalo Wings Bryan
Tector

Mudflat Mike
Mountain Rider
Hellgate

Chucho El Roto
Bad Eye Lefty
Bart Star

Buxton Lookout
Nellie Belle

Barry L. Plotz

Big Lou

Buckshot Shell-E
Man With No Name
Hoodoo

Saint Lang

Hell Storm
Edward T. Beard
Antety

Mallard

Hurricane

Silver Hair

Johnny Cascade
Connivin' Katie Jones
Lefty Lem
Professor Thoreau
Sidearm

Idaho Clyde

Kidd

Quiet Jake

Flint McCloud
Long Jim Handcock
Tuffy Tumbleweed
Old Ranger
Grandview

Valley Rider

Tigger Happy
wild Bill Myers

Oregon Old West Shooting Society

MATCH FINAL OVERALL STANDINGS

6:21:30 PM
Category Stage 1

Time Rank
ov 45.10 4
ov 45.36 5
ov 56.27 12
ov 35.43 1
ov 51.69 10
WBW  61.39 15
WB 36.06 2
wB 41.87 3
wB 49.64 7
wB 48.65 6
WB 55.21 11
S 61.28 14
S 62.15 16
CcC 70.86 19
TL 50.19 8
wB 51.25 9
WB 66.00 17
GF 71.12 20
WB 83.01 27
LD 79.16 23
wB 70.76 18
L49 76.50 22
T 61.14 13
LD 88.96 30
ES 79.30 24
VT 79.86 25
S 91.91 35
wB 91.32 33
WB 74.95 21
FCD 91.46 34
WB 90.65 32
WB 83.22 28
S 93.99 36
wB 79.98 26
S 86.07 29
T 96.78 37
FCD 113.42 38
L 144.72 43
VT 89.18 31
T 114.79 39
WB 142.12 41
49 143.81 42
wB 127.73 40

Stage 2
Time Rank
34.15 1
59.06 9
44.28 2
53.43 7
53.29 6
53.01 5
51.12 4
65.26 11
65.66 12
48.29 3
54.23 8
81.00 19
64.49 10
68.41 15
67.24 13
74.17 18
71.99 16
83.53 21
108.35 37
67.91 14
73.37 17
82.90 20
93.10 28
90.45 26
93.14 29
104.20 34
90.90 27
84.13 22
107.60 36
86.48 25
98.72 31
98.97 32
97.28 30
84.59 23
110.72 38
102.34 33
104.32 35
85.83 24
125.09 40
125.68 41
116.23 39
156.12 42
199.25 43
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Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
44.50 1 37.68 6 36.17 3
48.39 2 3217 2 4130 8
60.26 7 3441 3 3562 2
54.75 5 5144 14  33.60 1
52.05 3 3830 38.90 5
62.90 9 3133 36.41 4
56.50 6 47.56 12 43.37 11
52.49 4 37.12 5 4397 12
61.07 8 37.05 4  40.23 6
65.96 11 58.51 17  43.09 10
70.87 13 63.66 23 41.16 7
65.79 10 40.53 8 45.38 16
88.19 21 4451 10 4492 15
7535 15 46.43 11 4435 14
66.64 12 65.34 26 46.39 17
10155 29 58.50 16 44.16 13
83.65 18 48.22 13 5755 23
7953 16 61.22 20 5211 18
7135 14 44.09 9 4272 9
8230 17 7184 30 5252 19
95.60 26 57.00 15 71.70 30
97.72 28 66.12 27 55.70 21
89.43 22 62.69 21 81.66 38
85.92 20 59.57 19 7031 28
96.74 27 64.56 24  59.74 24
104.77 31 62.93 22 5441 20
8555 19 64.57 25 70.65 29
94.22 25 82.58 32  70.17 27
131.68 39 59.33 18 76.55 33
93.67 24 67.52 28 83.48 39
92.19 23 69.81 29 78.46 36
109.40 32 89.87 35 63.86 26
110.56 33 74.89 31  62.77 25
13520 40 93.56 39 76.69 34
11549 35 94.97 40 57.24 22
102.61 30 82.80 33 76.85 35
112.54 34 86.76 34 73.16 31
129.20 38 106.09 43 74.17 32
119.99 36 91.48 37 8511 40
128.93 37 96.80 41 80.03 37
135.94 41  90.05 36 9158 41
140.20 42 91.60 38 96.39 43
165.37 43 102.04 42 96.38 42

Final
Time
197.60
226.28
230.84
228.65
234.23
245.04
234.61
240.71
253.65
264.50
285.13
293.98
304.26
305.40
295.80
329.63
327.41
347.51
349.52
353.73
368.43
378.94
388.02
395.21
393.48
406.17
403.58
422.42
450.11
422.61
429.83
445.32
439.49
470.02
464.49
461.38
490.20
540.01
510.85
546.23
575.92
628.12
690.77

Rank

15
26
26
28
31
34
35
35
37
47
62
67
72
74
76
85
87
95
96
103
106
118
122
123
128
132
135
139
147
150
151
153
155
162
164
168
172
180
184
195
198
207
210



Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Sunday, November 19, 2006 6:26:22 PM 11/19/2006 Page 1 of 5
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Final
Alias Category Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
Top 5 Overall 40.10 34.15 34.50 27.68 26.17 162.60
Mid VaIIey Drifter Misses 1 = 5 0 = 0 2 = 10 2 = 10 2 = 10 35
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
45.10 4 3415 1 4450 1 37.68 6 36.17 3 197.60 15
Top 5 Overall 45.36 54.06 48.39 32.17 36.30 216.28
Lightning Jolt Misses 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 10
Penalties 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
45.36 5 59.06 9 48.39 2 32.17 2 41.30 8 226.28 26
Top 5 Overall 51.27 44.28 60.26 34.41 35.62 225.84
Ol #4 Misses 1= 5 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 5
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
56.27 12 44.28 2 60.26 7 3441 3 35.62 2 230.84 26
Top 5 Overall 35.43 48.43 49.75 31.44 33.60 198.65
Mountain Dew Misses 0= 0 1 = 5 1= 5 4 = 20 0= 0 30
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
3543 1 53.43 7 5475 5 51.44 14 33.60 1 228.65 28
Top 5 Overall 51.69 53.29 52.05 33.30 33.90 224.23
Pike Misses 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 10
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
51.69 10 53.29 6 52.05 3 38.30 7 38.90 5 23423 31
Wild Bunch Wanna 56.39 38.01 57.90 26.33 3141 210.04
Buffalo Wings Bryan Misses 1= 5 3 = 15 1= 5 1= 5 1= 5 35
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
61.39 15 53.01 5 62.90 9 31331 36.41 4 245.04 34
Wild Bunch 31.06 46.12 51.50 37.56 33.37 199.61
Tector Misses 1= 5 1 = 5 1= 5 2 = 10 2 = 10 35
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
36.06 2 51.12 4 56.50 6 47.56 12 43.37 11 23461 35
Wild Bunch 41.87 60.26 52.49 37.12 38.97 230.71
Mudflat Mike Misses 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 10
Penalties 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
41.87 3 65.26 11 52.49 4 3712 5 43.97 12 240.71 35
Wild Bunch 49.64 65.66 61.07 37.05 40.23 253.65
Mountain Rider Misses 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
49.64 7 65.66 12 61.07 8 37.05 4 40.23 6 253.65 37
Wild Bunch 43.65 48.29 60.96 48.51 43.09 244.50
Hellgate Misses 1= 5 0 = 0 1= 5 2 = 10 0= 0 20
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
48.65 6 48.29 3 65.96 11 58.51 17 43.09 10 264.50 47

Page 1



Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Sunday, November 19, 2006 6:26:22 PM 11/19/2006 Page 2 of 5
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Final
Alias Category Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
Wild Bunch 50.21 49.23 65.87 43.66 41.16 250.13
Chucho El Roto Misses 1= 5 1 = 5 1= 5 4 = 20 0= 0 35
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
55.21 11 54.23 8 70.87 13 63.66 23 41.16 7 285.13 62
Senior 56.28 71.00 65.79 40.53 40.38 273.98
Bad Eye Lefty Misses 1= 5 2 = 10 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 20
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
61.28 14 81.00 19 65.79 10 40.53 8 45.38 16 293.98 67
Senior 57.15 59.49 83.19 34.51 39.92 274.26
Bart Star Misses 1= 5 1= 5 1= 5 2 = 10 1= 5 30
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
62.15 16 64.49 10 88.19 21 4451 10 44.92 15 304.26 72
Classic Cowboy 60.86 63.41 70.35 46.43 44.35 285.40
Buxton Lookout Misses 2 = 10 1 = 5 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 20
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
70.86 19 68.41 15 75.35 15 46.43 11 44.35 14 305.40 74
Top Lady 50.19 57.24 61.64 45.34 46.39 260.80
Nellie Belle Misses 0 = 0 2 = 10 1 = 5 4 = 20 0 = 0 35
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
50.19 8 67.24 13 66.64 12 65.34 26 46.39 17 295.80 76
Wild Bunch 46.25 59.17 91.55 48.50 44.16 289.63
Barry L. Plotz Misses 1= 5 3 = 15 2 = 10 2 = 10 0= 0 40
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
51.25 9 74.17 18 101.55 29 58.50 16 44.16 13 329.63 85
Wild Bunch 51.00 61.99 73.65 43.22 52.55 282.41
Big Lou Misses 3 = 15 2 = 10 2 = 10 1= 5 1= 5 45
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
66.00 17 71.99 16 83.65 18 48.22 13 57.55 23 327.41 87
Gunfighter 61.12 78.53 74.53 51.22 47.11 312.51
Buckshot Shell-E Misses 2 = 10 1= 5 1= 5 2 = 10 1= 5 35
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
71.12 20 83.53 21 79.53 16 61.22 20 52.11 18 34751 95
Wild Bunch 83.01 78.35 61.35 39.09 37.72 299.52
Man With No Name Misses 0= 0 6 = 30 2 = 10 1= 5 1= 5 50
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
83.01 27 108.35 37 7135 14 44.09 9 42.72 9 349.52 96
Ladies Duelist 74.16 62.91 77.30 51.84 52.52 318.73
Hoodoo Misses 1= 5 1 = 5 1= 5 4 = 20 0= 0 35
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
79.16 23 67.91 14 82.30 17 71.84 30 52.52 19 353.73 103
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Sunday, November 19, 2006 6:26:22 PM 11/19/2006 Page 3 of 5
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Final
Alias Category Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
Wild Bunch 50.76 68.37 75.60 47.00 51.70 293.43
Saint Lang Misses 4 = 20 1 = 5 4 = 20 2 = 10 2 = 10 65
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 1 = 10 10
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
70.76 18 73.37 17 95.60 26 57.00 15 71.70 30 368.43 106
Ladies 49'er 76.50 82.90 87.72 61.12 55.70 363.94
Hell Storm Misses 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 5
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
76.50 22 82.90 20 97.72 28 66.12 27 55.70 21 378.94 118
Traditional 56.14 93.10 84.43 57.69 61.66 353.02
Edward T. Beard Misses 1= 5 0 = 0 1= 5 1= 5 4 = 20 35
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
61.14 13 93.10 28 89.43 22 62.69 21 81.66 38 388.02 122
Ladies Duelist 78.96 85.45 80.92 54.57 65.31 365.21
Antety Misses 2 = 10 1 = 5 1= 5 1= 5 1= 5 30
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
88.96 30 90.45 26 85.92 20 59.57 19 70.31 28 395.21 123
Elder Statesman 79.30 83.14 91.74 49.56 54.74 358.48
Mallard Misses 0= 0 2 = 10 1= 5 3 =15 1= 5 35
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
79.30 24 93.14 29 96.74 27 64.56 24 59.74 24 393.48 128
Veteran 74.86 104.20 104.77 57.93 54.41 396.17
Hurricane Misses 1= 5 0 = 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 10
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
79.86 25 104.20 34 104.77 31 62.93 22 54.41 20 406.17 132
Senior 81.91 80.90 85.55 59.57 65.65 373.58
Silver Hair Misses 2 = 10 2 = 10 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 30
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
9191 35 90.90 27 85.55 19 64.57 25 70.65 29 403.58 135
Wild Bunch 66.32 79.13 94.22 72.58 65.17 377.42
Johnny Cascade Misses 5= 25 1= 5 0= 0 2 = 10 1= 5 45
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
91.32 33 84.13 22 94.22 25 82.58 32 70.17 27 422.42 139
Wild Bunch 59.95 92.60 96.68 59.33 66.55 375.11
Connivin' Katie Jones Misses 3 =15 3 = 15 7 = 35 0= 0 2 = 10 75
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
74.95 21 107.60 36 131.68 39 59.33 18 76.55 33 450.11 147
F C Duelist 81.46 81.48 93.67 57.52 78.48 392.61
Lefty Lem Misses 2 = 10 1 = 5 0= 0 2 = 10 1= 5 30
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
91.46 34 86.48 25 93.67 24 67.52 28 83.48 39 422.61 150
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Sunday, November 19, 2006 6:26:22 PM 11/19/2006 Page 4 of 5
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Final
Alias Category Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
Wild Bunch 80.65 93.72 92.19 59.81 68.46 394.83
Professor Thoreau Misses 2 = 10 1 = 5 0= 0 2 = 10 2 = 10 35
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
90.65 32 98.72 31 92.19 23 69.81 29 78.46 36 429.83 151
Wild Bunch 68.22 88.97 99.40 64.87 58.86 380.32
Sidearm Misses 3 =15 0 = 0 2 = 10 5= 25 1= 5 55
Penalties 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
83.22 28 98.97 32 109.40 32 89.87 35 63.86 26 44532 153
Senior 93.99 97.28 100.56 74.89 62.77 429.49
Idaho Clyde Misses 0= 0 0 = 0 2 = 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
93.99 36 97.28 30 110.56 33 74.89 31 62.77 25 439.49 155
Wild Bunch 49.98 74.59 105.20 53.56 66.69 350.02
Kidd Misses 6 = 30 2 = 10 4 = 20 8 = 40 2 = 10 110
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
79.98 26 84.59 23  135.20 40 93.56 39 76.69 34 470.02 162
Senior 86.07 95.72 105.49 59.97 57.24 404.49
Quiet Jake Misses 0= 0 3 = 15 2 = 10 7 = 35 0= 0 60
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
86.07 29 110.72 38  115.49 35 94.97 40 57.24 22 464.49 164
Traditional 91.78 92.34 102.61 67.80 66.85 421.38
Flint McCloud Misses 1= 5 2 = 10 0= 0 3 = 15 2 = 10 40
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
96.78 37 102.34 33 102.61 30 82.80 33 76.85 35 461.38 168
F C Duelist 98.42 99.32 107.54 71.76 68.16 445.20
Long Jim Handcock Misses 3 = 15 1= 5 1= 5 3 = 15 1= 5 45
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
113.42 38 104.32 35 112.54 34 86.76 34 73.16 31 490.20 172
Ladies Traditional 134.72 85.83 114.20 81.09 64.17 480.01
Tuffy Tumbleweed Misses 2 = 10 0 = 0 3 =15 5= 25 2 = 10 60
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
144.72 43 85.83 24  129.20 38 106.09 43 74.17 32 540.01 180
Veteran 89.18 120.09 114.99 86.48 85.11 495.85
Old Ranger Misses 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 15
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
89.18 31 125.09 40 119.99 36 91.48 37 85.11 40 510.85 184
Traditional 114.79 120.68 113.93 71.80 80.03 501.23
Grandview Misses 0= 0 1 = 5 3 =15 5= 25 0= 0 45
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
114.79 39 125.68 41  128.93 37 96.80 41 80.03 37 546.23 195
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Sunday, November 19, 2006 6:26:22 PM 11/19/2006 Page 5 of 5
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Final
Alias Category Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
Wild Bunch 117.12 101.23 120.94 75.05 71.58 485.92
Valley Rider Misses 5 = 25 3 = 15 3 = 15 3 = 15 4 = 20 90
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
142.12 41 116.23 39 135.94 41 90.05 36 91.58 41 575.92 198
49'er 133.81 131.12 95.20 81.60 86.39 528.12
Tigger Happy Misses 2 = 10 5 = 25 9 = 45 2 = 10 2 = 10 100
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
143.81 42 156.12 42 140.20 42 91.60 38 96.39 43 628.12 207
Wild Bunch 102.73 164.25 140.37 82.04 86.38 575.77
Wild Bill Myers Misses 5= 25 7 = 35 5= 25 4 = 20 2 = 10 115
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
127.73 40 199.25 43  165.37 43 102.04 42 96.38 42 690.77 210
Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Misses: 66 64 67 94 44
Penalties: 0 1 2 0 1
Average Stage Time: 69.87 77.91 82.84 53.43 54.44
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Sunday, November 19, 2006

Stage Place
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Stage Number:

Mountain Dew
Tector

Mudflat Mike

Mid Valley Drifter
Lightning Jolt
Hellgate
Mountain Rider
Nellie Belle
Barry L. Plotz
Pike

Stage Number:

Mid Valley Drifter
Ol' #4

Hellgate

Tector

Buffalo Wings Bryan
Pike

Mountain Dew
Chucho EI Roto
Lightning Jolt

Bart Star

Stage Number:

Mid Valley Drifter
Lightning Jolt

Pike

Mudflat Mike
Mountain Dew
Tector

Ol #4

Mountain Rider
Buffalo Wings Bryan
Bad Eye Lefty

Stage Number:

Buffalo Wings Bryan
Lightning Jolt

Ol' #4

Mountain Rider
Mudflat Mike

Mid Valley Drifter
Pike

Bad Eye Lefty

Man With No Name
Bart Star

Individual Stage Results

6:23:34 PM Shoot Date:

35.43
36.06
41.87
45.10
45.36
48.65
49.64
50.19
51.25
51.69

34.15
44.28
48.29
51.12
53.01
53.29
53.43
54.23
59.06
64.49

44.50
48.39
52.05
52.49
54.75
56.50
60.26
61.07
62.90
65.79

31.33
32.17
34.41
37.05
37.12
37.68
38.30
40.53
44.09
4451

1
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Sunday, November 19, 2006

Stage Place
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Stage Number:
Mountain Dew
Ol' #4
Mid Valley Drifter
Buffalo Wings Bryan
Pike
Mountain Rider
Chucho EI Roto
Lightning Jolt
Man With No Name
Hellgate

Individual Stage Results

6:23:34 PM Shoot Date:

33.60
35.62
36.17
36.41
38.90
40.23
41.16
41.30
42.72
43.09

5
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
MATCH FINAL BY CATEGORY

Sunday, November 19, 2006 6:22:59 PM

Category ALIAS Stage 1 Stage 2

Standing Match Final Time Rank Time Rank
Category:  49'er
1 Tigger Happy 42 143.81 42 156.12 42
Category: Classic Cowboy
1 Buxton Lookout 14 70.86 19 6841 15
Category: Elder Statesman
1 Mallard 25 79.30 24 93.14 29
Category: F C Duelist
1 LeftyLem 30 91.46 34 86.48 25
2 Long Jim Handcock 37 113.42 38 104.32 35
Category:  Gunfighter
1 Buckshot Shell-E 18 7112 20 83.53 21
Category: Ladies Traditional
1 Tuffy Tumbleweed 38 14472 43 85.83 24
Category: Ladies 49'er
1 Hell Storm 22 76.50 22 82.90 20
Category: Ladies Duelist
1 Hoodoo 20 79.16 23 67.91 14
2 Antety 24 88.96 30 90.45 26
Category: Top 5 Overall
1 Mid Valley Drifter 1 45.10 4 34.15 1
2 Lightning Jolt 2 45.36 5 59.06 9
3 OI'#4 3 56.27 12 44.28 2
4 Mountain Dew 4 35.43 1 5343 7
5 Pike 5 51.69 10 53.29 6
Category:  Senior
1 Bad Eye Lefty 12 61.28 14 81.00 19
2 Bart Star 13 62.15 16 64.49 10
3 Silver Hair 27 9191 35 90.90 27
4 |daho Clyde 33 93.99 36 97.28 30
5 Quiet Jake 35 86.07 29 110.72 38
Category: Traditional
1 Edward T. Beard 23 61.14 13 93.10 28
2 Flint McCloud 36 96.78 37 102.34 33
3 Grandview 40 114.79 39 125.68 41
Category: Top Lady
1 Nellie Belle 15 50.19 8 67.24 13
Category: Veteran
1 Hurricane 26 79.86 25 104.20 34
2 Old Ranger 39 89.18 31 125.09 40
Category:  Wild Bunch
1 Tector 7 36.06 2 51.12 4
2 Mudflat Mike 8 41.87 3 65.26 11

Page 1

11/19/2006 Page 1 of 2

Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total
Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
140.20 42 91.60 38 96.39 43 628.12 207
75.35 15 46.43 11 44.35 14 305.40 74
96.74 27 64.56 24  59.74 24 393.48 128
93.67 24 67.52 28 83.48 39 422.61 150
112.54 34 86.76 34 73.16 31 490.20 172
79.53 16 61.22 20 5211 18 347.51 95
129.20 38 106.09 43 7417 32 540.01 180
97.72 28 66.12 27 55.70 21 378.94 118
82.30 17 71.84 30 52.52 19 353.73 103
85.92 20 59.57 19 70.31 28 395.21 123
44.50 1 37.68 6 36.17 3 197.60 15
48.39 2 3217 2 4130 8 226.28 26
60.26 7 34.41 3 35.62 2 230.84 26
54.75 5 51.44 14  33.60 1 228.65 28
52.05 3 38.30 7 38.90 5 234.23 31
65.79 10 40.53 8 45.38 16 293.98 67
88.19 21 4451 10 44.92 15 304.26 72
85.55 19 64.57 25 70.65 29 403.58 135
110.56 33 74.89 31 62.77 25 439.49 155
115.49 35 94.97 40 57.24 22 464.49 164
89.43 22 62.69 21 81.66 38 388.02 122
102.61 30 82.80 33 76.85 35 461.38 168
128.93 37 96.80 41  80.03 37 546.23 195
66.64 12 65.34 26  46.39 17 295.80 76
104.77 31 62.93 22 5441 20 406.17 132
119.99 36 91.48 37 85.11 40 510.85 184
56.50 6 47.56 12 43.37 11 234.61 35
52.49 4 37.12 5 43.97 12 240.71 35



Sunday, November 19, 2006 6:22:59 PM
Category ALIAS Stage 1 Stage 2
Standing Match Final Time Rank Time Rank
3 Mountain Rider 9 49.64 7 65.66 12
4 Hellgate 10 48.65 6 48.29 3
5 Chucho El Roto 11 5521 11 54.23 8
6 Barry L. Plotz 16 51.25 9 7417 18
7 BigLou 17 66.00 17 71.99 16
8 Man With No Name 19 83.01 27 108.35 37
9 Saint Lang 21 70.76 18 73.37 17
10 Johnny Cascade 28 91.32 33 84.13 22
11 Connivin' Katie Jones 29 7495 21 107.60 36
12 Professor Thoreau 31 90.65 32 98.72 31
13 Sidearm 32 83.22 28 98.97 32
14 Kidd 34 79.98 26 84.59 23
15 Valley Rider 41 142,12 41 116.23 39
16 Wild Bill Myers 43 127.73 40 199.25 43
Category:  Wild Bunch Wanna Be
1 Buffalo Wings Bryan 6 61.39 15 53.01 5

Page 2

Oregon Old West Shooting Society
MATCH FINAL BY CATEGORY

11/19/2006 Page 2 of 2

Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

61.07 8 37.05 4  40.23 6
65.96 11 5851 17  43.09 10
70.87 13 63.66 23  41.16 7
101.55 29 58.50 16 44.16 13
83.65 18 48.22 13 57.55 23
71.35 14 44.09 9 4272 9
95.60 26 57.00 15 71.70 30
94.22 25 82.58 32 70.17 27
131.68 39 59.33 18 76.55 33
92.19 23 69.81 29 78.46 36
109.40 32 89.87 35 63.86 26
135.20 40 93.56 39 76.69 34
135.94 41 90.05 36 91.58 41
165.37 43 102.04 42  96.38 42
62.90 9 31.33 1 3641 4

Total

Time Rank

253.65
264.50
285.13
329.63
327.41
349.52
368.43
422.42
450.11
429.83
445.32
470.02
575.92
690.77

245.04

37
a7
62
85
87
96
106
139
147
151
153
162
198
210

34



Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Clean and Smooth

Sunday, November 19, 6:26:49 PM Shoot date: 11/19/2006

Mountain Rider

Total clean shooters: 1



